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Velocitta, 22 a 24 de marco de 2024

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Velocitta 3,443 km

Treino de Rookies 22/03/2024 08:00 .

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(35) Gabriel Robe

1 8:03:43.520 1:40.612 30.826 30.263 39.523 188,2
2 8:05:23.418 1:39.898 28.937 29.139 41.822 203,8
3 8:06:59.691 1:36.273 28.849 29.041 38.383 204,2
4 8:08:34.682 1:34.991 28.348 28.587 38.056 203,8
5 8:10:09.628 1:34.946 28.350 28.597 37.999 204,9
6 8:11:43.813 1:34.185 28.182 28.562 37.441 204,9
7 8:13:17.654 1:33.841 27.943 28.353 37.545 205,3
p8 8:14:56.849 1:39.195 27.956 28.496 204,9
9 8:19:26.798 4:29.949 29.909 39.250
10 8:21:00.493 1:33.695 27.886 28.353 37.456 206,1
11 8:22:40.234 1:39.741 29.714 29.704 40.323 206,1
12 8:24:16.318 1:36.084 29.474 28.958 37.652 206,5
13 8:25:50.117 1:33.799 28.022 28.405 37.372 204,5
14 8:27:30.519 1:40.402 27.997 28.644 43.761 206,1
15 8:29:04.181 1:33.662 27.953 28.249 37.460 206,5
pl6 8:30:49.522 1:45.341 29.488 31.311 206,5
(81) Arthur Leist
1 8:03:47.778 1:47.300 32.256 34.396 40.648 199,6
2 8:05:28.618 1:40.840 29.710 29.672 41.458 203,8
3 8:07:03.974 1:35.356 28.575 28.845 37.936 204,2
4 8:08:47.227 1:43.253 31.326 31.990 39.937 181,8
5 8:10:21.076 1:33.849 28.112 28.375 37.362 206,5
6 8:11:54.687 1:33.611 27.874 28.380 37.357 207,3
p7 8:13:29.356 1:34.669 27.838 28.403 207,3
8 8:17:12.283 3:42.927 29.824 38.756
9 8:18:52.958 1:40.675 29.337 28.944 42.394 204,9
10 8:20:25.861 1:32.903 27.936 28.294 36.673 206,1
11 8:21:58.058 1:32.197 27.568 27.822 36.807 206,5
p12 8:23:32.192 1:34.134 27.668 27.783 206,5
13 8:26:36.010 3:03.818 27.999 36.910
14 8:28:08.183 1:32.173 27.642 27.864 36.667 206,1
15 8:29:40.391 1:32.208 27.609 27.817 36.782 206,5
16 8:31:12.740 1:32.349 27.632 27.937 36.780 206,5
(38) Zezinho Mugagiati
1 8:03:45.904 1:42.912 32.195 30.596 40.121 179,4
2 8:05:26.778 1:40.874 30.041 29.684 41.149 184,9
3 8:07:01.540 1:34.762 28.606 28.568 37.588 206,5
4 8:08:35.896 1:34.356 28.125 28.594 37.637 206,5
5 8:10:12.934 1:37.038 27.973 28.492 40.573 206,9
p6 8:11:52.470 1:39.536 28.292 28.674 207,7
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Velocitta, 22 a 24 de marco de 2024

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Treino de Rookies

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

Velocitta 3,443 km

22/03/2024 08:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

7 8:16:10.997 4:18.527 28.607 37.488

8 8:17:44.789 1:33.792 28.085 28.351 37.356 207,3

p9 8:19:22.385 1:37.596 27.941 28.385 206,5
10 8:22:54.079 3:31.694 31.124 41.491

11 8:24:36.462 1:42.383 31.368 30.874 40.141 177,6

12 8:26:16.235 1:39.773 30.281 30.786 38.706 192,5

13 8:27:49.808 1:33.573 27.972 28.373 37.228 208,1

14 8:29:21.770 1:31.962 27.887 27.755 36.320 204,2

15 8:30:53.529 1:31.759 27.489 27.736 36.534 208,1

(120) Vitor Baptista

1 8:05:14.058 3:01.106 30.444 40.599

2 8:06:52.689 1:38.631 30.176 29.396 39.059 181,5

3 8:08:28.446 1:35.757 28.876 28.943 37.938 204,9

p4 8:10:17.230 1:48.784 30.428 31.836 172,8
5 8:15:48.434 5:31.204 28.859 38.453

6 8:17:22.406 1:33.972 28.367 28.396 37.209 205,3

7 8:18:56.009 1:33.603 28.093 28.319 37.191 204,9

8 8:20:33.213 1:37.204 27.978 28.217 41.009 205,7

9 8:22:06.204 1:32.991 27.982 28.070 36.939 206,1

p10 8:23:44.275 1:38.071 27.893 28.138 206,5
11 8:27:05.293 3:21.018 29.879 38.664

12 8:28:39.435 1:34.142 28.806 28.445 36.891 204,2

13 8:30:10.785 1:31.350 27.564 27.656 36.130 206,1
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